Swatch

1002
1001
1010
1015
1020
1000
1025
1030
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1026
1067
1124
1171
1172
1025
1065
1192
1238
1181
1481
1484
1254
1378
1078
1278
1478

1155
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Name

White

Natural White
Snow White
Cream

Ivory

Black

Light Beige
Off White
Pale Blue
Silver Gray
Medium Gray
Dark Gray
Charcoal Gray
Pale Yellow
Light Yellow

bright yellow.

Light Golden Yellow

Golden Yellow

burnt gold

Golden Orange

Golden Brown
Crimson Red
Pinkish Red
Raspberry Red
Apple Red
Peach Pink
Bright Red

Tangerine

Pumpkin Orange

Deep Orange

Peach

RGB

255, 255, 255
255, 245, 235
255, 250, 250
255, 253, 208
255, 255, 240
0,0,0

245, 245, 220
250, 250, 240
200, 200, 200
169, 169, 169
128, 128, 128
105, 105, 105
54, 54, 54
254, 237,178
255, 247, 186
253, 237, 89
255, 227, 107
246, 192, 57
229, 161, 50
247,152, 60
181, 147, 50
187, 56, 77
201, 57, 82
224,49, 78
233, 63, 90
248, 180, 169
233, 68, 64
235,111, 73
243, 136, 58
236, 131, 63

253, 198, 133



Swatch

Code
1021
1253
1015
1317
1307
1485
1038
1315
1385
1030
1364
1365
1242
1029
1177
1076
1167
1275
1467
1243
1368
1244
1153
1274
1497
1476
1295
1095
1091
1304
1480
1247
1301

1284

Name

Bright Orange-Red

Peachy Orange

Pale Rose

Salmon Pink

Strawberry Red

Cherry Red
Cherry Wine
Blush Pink
Burgundy
Light Lavender
Lavender Gray
Muted Purple

Muted Indigo

Periwinkle Blue

Steel Blue
Slate Blue

Indigo Blue

Light Periwinkle

Dark Purple
Dusky Violet

Smoky Purple

Deep Taupe Purple

Pale Blue
Light Sky Blue

Moderate Blue

Dark Cornflower Blue

Bright Blue

Bright Cyan Blue

Light Steel Blue

Dark Teal
Grayish Teal

Aqua Green

Light Aqua Green

Deep Aqua

RGB
233,109, 71
245, 156, 116
250, 214, 213
241,182,178
233,92, 100
229, 59, 83
199, 61, 77
239, 177,188
150, 57, 75
212,212, 238
130, 119, 153
112, 96, 132
98, 85, 129
132, 147, 202
83, 126, 191
96, 99, 168
88, 92, 156
177,181, 216
83, 69, 120
101, 75, 110
92, 78, 103
87, 69, 81
211, 219, 234
183, 208, 239
85, 140, 197
77,89, 141
36, 151, 209
80, 186, 236
100, 146, 183
71, 96, 93
80, 121, 113
98, 175, 159
127, 196, 168

70, 132, 127



Swatch

Code
1046
1292
1391
1397
1195
1103
1479
1302
1250
1392
1303
1395
1352
1196
1350
1169
1248
1495
1100
1270
1225
1372
1491
1344
1494
1357
1305
1431
1036
1174
1259
1342
1272

1329

Name

Light Teal
Powder Blue
Gray Green
Charcoal Gray
Mint Blue
Charcoal Olive
Forest Green

Pastel Green

Deep Greenish-Blue

grayish-green

Muted Khaki

Dark brownish gray

Muted gold
Golden yellow
Light gold
Olive yellow
Pale olive

Olive brown

Pale yellow-green

Tan

Caramel shade

Warm golden brown

Medium brown
Dark brown

Taupe brown

Espresso Brown

Muted grayish taupe

Plum brown
Dark rose
Coral red
Dusty rose
Light peach
Sandy beige

Deep maroon

RGB

140, 195, 192
197, 226, 232
114,119, 113
70, 80, 82
191, 222, 217
103, 105, 94
93, 135, 107
175, 215, 181
62, 114, 102
162, 164, 150
115, 112, 93
93, 83, 82
197, 176, 59
191, 172, 68
206, 206, 86
167, 187, 90
194, 217, 139
122,111, 81
234, 239, 207
186, 159, 104
155, 119, 61
196, 131, 63
138, 97, 67
109, 75, 66
106, 94, 68
63, 52, 56
158, 151, 133
98, 71, 80
139, 67, 78
183, 73, 76
160, 104, 103
240, 187,171
251, 208, 148

83, 52, 58



